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Description

DRAG KNOB ASSEMBLY
DRAG WASHER RETAINER
KEY WASHER

WASHER

SPOOL

SPOOL ASSEMBLY
CLICK GEAR WASHER
CLICK GEAR

MAIN SHAFT

LINE ROLLER SCREW
BAIL ARM

WASHER

LINE ROLLER BUSHING

SAP #

1345998
1344586
1339470
1352381
1345999
1346000
1344601
1344602
1339477
1339484
1363932
1339482
1362150

Item
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Description

LINE ROLLER

LINE ROLLER BUSHING
BAIL ASSEMBLY
NUT

WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

ROTOR ASSEMBLY
BAIL TRIP LEVER
SPRING

PIVOT ARM

BAIL SPRING COVER
SCREW

SAP #

1345968
1362150
1346001
1344603
1352390
1339485
1339478
1346003
1352389
1352387
1344616
1363933
1339494

Item
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Description

SILENCE SPRING SLEEVE
RATCHET BUSHING
SCREW

RATCHET LEVER
BALL BEARING
PINION GEAR

DUST CAP

WASHER

BUSHING

DRIVE GEAR

DRIVE GEAR WASHER
BUSHING

BODY COVER

A WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/products

SAP #

1345979
1345980
1345981
1363931
1339495
1345983
1345984
1339553
1345986
1344628
1345988
1345986
1345990

Node|

Item
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

ALPHA 25

SKP-SP-ALPHA25-01

Description
SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
BODY

COVER

SCREW
OSCILLATION GEAR
SLIDER

SLIDER KEEPER
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SAP #

1339504
1283219
1345991
1363934
1345993
1283238
1344626
1344627
1346741
1344643
1339507
1283332





